Providing a Total Solution for High Standard Safety Circuit Protection
Fuses, Holder
Photovoltaic (PV)
For more information, visit www.setsafe.com/Product/Over-Current-Protection/Low-Voltage-Fuses-LV-Fuses
WHAT
MISSION
PROVIDING A TOTAL SOLUTION FOR HIGH STANDARD SAFETY CIRCUIT PROTECTION.
SETsafe | SETfuse was established in 2000 in Xiamen, China. We have a presence in more

Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
I²t (A²Sec)
Pre-earcing
I²t (A²Sec)
Total Power
In
Watts Loss
(W)
0.8 In
Watts Loss
(W)
Installation
Method
LFP10-32A10 φ10 x 38 32 1000 43.1 1038.0 6.05 4.8 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-30A10 φ10 x 38 30 1000 38.5 1129.0 4.50 3.6 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-25A10 φ10 x 38 25 1000 33.5 747.0 5.10 4.1 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-20A10 φ10 x 38 20 1000 16.7 372.0 2.90 2.4 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-16A10 φ10 x 38 16 1000 7.4 165.0 3.80 3.1 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-15A10 φ10 x 38 15 1000 5.6 143.0 3.30 2.7 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-12A10 φ10 x 38 12 1000 4.2 93.0 2.90 2.4 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-10A10 φ10 x 38 10 1000 2.4 52.0 2.20 1.8 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-8A10 φ10 x 38 8 1000 1.9 41.0 1.70 1.4 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-6A10 φ10 x 38 6 1000 33.0 99.0 2.00 1.6 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-5A10 φ10 x 38 5 1000 20.0 55.0 1.70 1.4 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-4A10 φ10 x 38 4 1000 10.5 28.6 1.30 1.1 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-3A10 φ10 x 38 3 1000 4.4 12.1 1.78 1.4 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-2A10 φ10 x 38 2 1000 1.3 3.7 0.90 0.7 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-1A10 φ10 x 38 1 1000 0.9 1.9 0.70 0.6 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
Example: LFP10-32A10CF means φ10 x 38 32 A 1000 VDC，CF Represents the terminal structure (installation
                mode), see the previous description for details.
6 / 13
For more information, visit www.setsafe.com/Product/Over-Current-Protection/Low-Voltage-Fuses-LV-Fuses
All rights reserved by SETsafe | SETfuse V1.0, 2022

For more information, visit www.setsafe.com/Product/Over-Current-Protection/Low-Voltage-Fuses-LV-Fuses
Dimensions (mm)
All rights reserved by SETsafe | SETfuse V1.0, 2022
Fuses, 10 x 85 mm 1500 VDC Series
Specifications
Ref. Standards
IEC60269-6
GB/T13539.6
UL248-19
Application
Combiner Box
Inverter
Benchtop Meter
Power Supply
Technical Data
LFP10L-32A15 φ10 x 85 32 1500 330 2890 9.4 5.2 CF , BT
LFP10L-30A15 φ10 x 85 30 1500 280 1842 7.6 4.3 CF , BT
LFP10L-25A15 φ10 x 85 25 1500 202 1560 5.8 3.1 CF , BT
LFP10L-20A15 φ10 x 85 20 1500 118 810 4.9 2.9 CF , BT
LFP10L-16A15 φ10 x 85 16 1500 50 380 4.2 2.4 CF , BT
LFP10L-15A15 φ10 x 85 15 1500 45 320 3.8 2.3 CF , BT
LFP10L-12A15 φ10 x 85 12 1500 17 226 3.5 2.1 CF , BT
LFP10L-10A15 φ10 x 85 10 1500 50 153 3.3 2.3 CF , BT
LFP10L-8A15 φ10 x 85 8 1500 39 110 3.2 2.3 CF , BT
LFP10L-6A15 φ10 x 85 6 1500 36 83 3.0 1.9 CF , BT
LFP10L-5A15 φ10 x 85 5 1500 35 63 2.9 1.85 CF , BT
LFP10L-4A15 φ10 x 85 4 1500 17 33 2.8 1.8 CF , BT
LFP10L-3A15 φ10 x 85 3 1500 8 22 2.7 1.6 CF , BT
LFP10L-2A15 φ10 x 85 2 1500 3 10 2.5 1.5 CF , BT
Example: LFP10L-32A15CF means φ10 x 85 32 A 1500 VDC，CF represents the terminal structure
                (installation mode), see the previous description for details.
Model
Body
Size

<1.5 ms
50 kA
≤75%
≤3000 meter
gPV
Ref. Standards
IEC60269-6
GB/T13539.6
UL248-19
Application
Combiner Box
Inverter
Benchtop Meter
Power Supply
Technical Data
LFP14L-50A15 φ14 x 85 50 1500 586 4563 12.5 6.2
LFP14L-40A15 φ14 x 85 40 1500 235 1950 10.6 3.1
Example：LFP14L-50A15 means φ14 x 85 50 A 1500 VDC
Model
Body
Size

)
Prospective Current  (A)
φ10.3 ± 0.1
85
.0
 ±
 1
.2
11 / 13
Specifications
For more information, visit www.setsafe.com/Product/Over-Current-Protection/Low-Voltage-Fuses-LV-Fuses
All rights reserved by SETsafe | SETfuse V1.0, 2022
Holder, CFH15 Series
SETsafe | SETfuse special base for CFH15 series PV fuse has the characteristics of compact
structure, convenient replacement of fuses, safety protection, etc., suitable for 10X85 series fuse
and some 14X85 series fuse such as our LFP14L series.
Rated Voltage:
Rated Current:
Max. Breaking Capacity:
Protection Class: